CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Committee to Elect Erik Goebel

Office sought or ballot question Council Member - Vadnais Heights District_n/a
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report X Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From 10/23/2020 to 12/02/2020
Pre-general X___ Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH ¢ 180.40

+

IN-KIND $ 0

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 180.40

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount
11/24/20 Campaign Literature 176.57
11/25/20 Fee 0.6
10/31/20 Fee 4.80

TOTAL 181.97

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_71.64
| certify that this is a full and true statement /Erik S Goebel/ 12/02/20
Signature Date
Printed Name Erik S Goebel Email Erik@erikgoebel.com

Address 952 Heritage Ct E Vadnais Heights, MN 55127 Phone 2629023614




Donors meeting $100 reporting requirement

3760 Edgerton Street
3760 Edgerton Street

19 1st Street South, B2601
4132 Thornhill Lane

5855 Royal Oaks Dr.

First name Last name Address
Lucie Passus
Lucie Passus
Matthew JM Pelikan
Patrick O'Neill
Randy Edinger
Randy Edinger

5855 Royal Oaks Dr.

Vadnais Heights
Vadnais Heights
Minneapolis
Vadnais Heights
Shoreview
Shoreview

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

Employer
55127 Hennepin County

55127 Hennepin County
55401 Madel PA

55127 Retired

55126 Retired

55126 Retired

Title

Admin Assr

Compliance professional
Attorney

Retired

Retired

Retired

Amount
$50.00
$50.00

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00

Date
10/27/2020
8/3/2020
9/17/2020
8/5/2020
10/29/2020
8/5/2020



	100 dollar donors december



