CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of ca	andidate, committe	ee, or corporation							
Office soug									
Type of Or	ganization:	_ Candidate Committee	Political (Actio	n) Committee/Co	rporation				
Type of rep									
the instruct	ions page. Use a sepa	ns received during the period arate sheet to itemize all cor	NTRIBUTIONS I of time covered by this report. Intributions from a single source or or occupation if self-employe	that exceed \$100 c	luring the calendar				
IN-KIND	\$								
TOTAL RECE									
			PENDITURES						
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.									
Date				Amount					
				TOTAL					
				101712					
separate rep			PROJECT EXPENDITURES ject for which contribution(s) or expary.	penditure(s) total mor	re than \$200. Submit a				
Date	Purpose	Na	Name & Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt				
				TOTAL					
				TOTAL					
		NCE: \$							
		Signatu			Date				
Printed Name			Email						
Address			Phone	<u></u>					

Donors meeting \$100 reporting requirement

First name	Last name	<u>Address</u>			<u>Employer</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Date</u>
Lucie	Passus	3760 Edgerton Street	Vadnais Heights	MN	55127 Hennepin County	Admin Assr	\$50.00	10/27/2020
Lucie	Passus	3760 Edgerton Street	Vadnais Heights	MN	55127 Hennepin County	Compliance professional	\$50.00	8/3/2020
Matthew JM	Pelikan	19 1st Street South, B2601	Minneapolis	MN	55401 Madel PA	Attorney	\$100.00	9/17/2020
Patrick	O'Neill	4132 Thornhill Lane	Vadnais Heights	MN	55127 Retired	Retired	\$100.00	8/5/2020
Randy	Edinger	5855 Royal Oaks Dr.	Shoreview	MN	55126 Retired	Retired	\$50.00	10/29/2020
Randy	Edinger	5855 Royal Oaks Dr.	Shoreview	MN	55126 Retired	Retired	\$50.00	8/5/2020